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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Novi Sad, 1/3/2025

Disciplina 1 Muški, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
01/03/2025 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

14 godina i mlađi

1. MIDOVIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 1:08.09 383 Q
2. SAMARDZIJA, Vuk 11 Dinamo Pančevo 1:08.28 379 Q
3. RANKOVIC, Danilo 11 Vojvodina 1:13.95 299 Q
4. KURUNCI, Mihajlo 12 Vojvodina 1:17.21 262 Q
5. SULC, Mark 12 Spartak Prozivka 1:18.46 250 Q
6. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 11 Novi Sad 1:19.13 244 Q
7. MARKOV, Ivan 12 Velika Kikinda 1:19.64 239 Q
8. SARIC, Marko 12 Novi Sad 1:21.05 227 Q
9. MANDIĆ, Stahinja 12 Velika Kikinda 1:25.19 195 R

10. TEREK, Ognjen 13 Velika Kikinda 1:25.84 191 R
11. RAKIC, Strahinja 13 Proleter 1:28.50 174
12. SEGULJEV, Petar 13 Swim Star 1:29.57 168
13. VUKOVIC, Vojin 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:32.19 154
14. DJUKIĆ, Filip 14 Velika Kikinda 1:32.65 152
15. VUKIC, Pavle 15 Proleter 1:35.58 138
16. LAZAR, Mihajlo 14 Proleter 1:35.61 138
17. ŠAROVIĆ, Vasilije 13 Delfin  Vrbas 1:36.54 134
18. SLITER, Danijel 14 Swim Star 1:40.51 119
19. DAVIDOVAC, Relja 14 Proleter 1:43.36 109

15 - 16 godina

1. MILODANOVIC, Leon 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:02.56 493 Q
2. KALAS KOSANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Proleter 1:03.84 464 Q
3. RATKOVIC, Konstantin 10 Vojvodina 1:04.64 447 R
4. AVRAMOVIĆ, Anej 09 Vojvodina 1:07.83 387
5. SAIC, Nikola 10 Novi Sad 1:08.14 382
6. MITIĆ, Ognjen 09 Dinamo Pančevo 1:09.97 352
7. LAZIĆ, Mihajlo 10 PK Sparta 1:11.70 328
8. PANIOT, Andrii 09 Novi Sad 1:12.35 319
9. KIURSKI, Mihajlo 09 Velika Kikinda 1:13.37 306

10. TOMIC, Mihajlo 10 Velika Kikinda 1:13.77 301
11. VUKOVIC, Stefan 10 Sremska Mitrovica 1:18.11 253

17 - 18 godina

1. RADISIC, Vukasin 07 Vojvodina 1:01.29 525 Q
2. TORNJANSKI, Matija 08 Velika Kikinda 1:02.62 492 Q
3. CVETKOV, Justin 07 Novi Sad 1:03.89 463 R
4. KALC, Matija 08 Neptun 1:04.93 441
5. IDJUSKI, Veljko 07 Sombor 1:21.21 225

15 - 18 godina

1. RADISIC, Vukasin 07 Vojvodina 1:01.29 525 Q
2. MILODANOVIC, Leon 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:02.56 493 Q
3. TORNJANSKI, Matija 08 Velika Kikinda 1:02.62 492 Q
4. KALAS KOSANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Proleter 1:03.84 464 Q
5. CVETKOV, Justin 07 Novi Sad 1:03.89 463 R
6. RATKOVIC, Konstantin 10 Vojvodina 1:04.64 447 R
7. KALC, Matija 08 Neptun 1:04.93 441
8. AVRAMOVIĆ, Anej 09 Vojvodina 1:07.83 387
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Novi Sad, 1/3/2025

Disciplina 1, Dečaci, 100m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, 15 - 18 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

9. SAIC, Nikola 10 Novi Sad 1:08.14 382
10. MITIĆ, Ognjen 09 Dinamo Pančevo 1:09.97 352
11. LAZIĆ, Mihajlo 10 PK Sparta 1:11.70 328
12. PANIOT, Andrii 09 Novi Sad 1:12.35 319
13. KIURSKI, Mihajlo 09 Velika Kikinda 1:13.37 306
14. TOMIC, Mihajlo 10 Velika Kikinda 1:13.77 301
15. VUKOVIC, Stefan 10 Sremska Mitrovica 1:18.11 253
16. IDJUSKI, Veljko 07 Sombor 1:21.21 225

Otvoreno

1. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 59.72 567 Q
2. BELONOSOV, Eduard 03 Proleter 1:00.54 544 Q
3. RADISIC, Vukasin 07 Vojvodina 1:01.29 525 Q
4. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Novi Sad 1:01.51 519 Q
5. MILODANOVIC, Leon 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:02.56 493 Q
6. TORNJANSKI, Matija 08 Velika Kikinda 1:02.62 492 Q
7. PUTIC, Vidoje 06 Novi Sad 1:02.64 491 Q
8. KALAS KOSANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Proleter 1:03.84 464 Q
9. CVETKOV, Justin 07 Novi Sad 1:03.89 463 R

10. RATKOVIC, Konstantin 10 Vojvodina 1:04.64 447 R
11. KALC, Matija 08 Neptun 1:04.93 441
12. AVRAMOVIĆ, Anej 09 Vojvodina 1:07.83 387
13. MIDOVIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 1:08.09 383 Q
14. SAIC, Nikola 10 Novi Sad 1:08.14 382
15. SAMARDZIJA, Vuk 11 Dinamo Pančevo 1:08.28 379 Q
16. MITIĆ, Ognjen 09 Dinamo Pančevo 1:09.97 352
17. LAZIĆ, Mihajlo 10 PK Sparta 1:11.70 328
18. PANIOT, Andrii 09 Novi Sad 1:12.35 319
19. KIURSKI, Mihajlo 09 Velika Kikinda 1:13.37 306
20. TOMIC, Mihajlo 10 Velika Kikinda 1:13.77 301
21. RANKOVIC, Danilo 11 Vojvodina 1:13.95 299 Q
22. KURUNCI, Mihajlo 12 Vojvodina 1:17.21 262 Q
23. VUKOVIC, Stefan 10 Sremska Mitrovica 1:18.11 253
24. SULC, Mark 12 Spartak Prozivka 1:18.46 250 Q
25. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 11 Novi Sad 1:19.13 244 Q
26. MARKOV, Ivan 12 Velika Kikinda 1:19.64 239 Q
27. SARIC, Marko 12 Novi Sad 1:21.05 227 Q
28. IDJUSKI, Veljko 07 Sombor 1:21.21 225
29. MANDIĆ, Stahinja 12 Velika Kikinda 1:25.19 195 R
30. TEREK, Ognjen 13 Velika Kikinda 1:25.84 191 R
31. RAKIC, Strahinja 13 Proleter 1:28.50 174
32. SEGULJEV, Petar 13 Swim Star 1:29.57 168
33. VUKOVIC, Vojin 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:32.19 154
34. DJUKIĆ, Filip 14 Velika Kikinda 1:32.65 152
35. VUKIC, Pavle 15 Proleter 1:35.58 138
36. LAZAR, Mihajlo 14 Proleter 1:35.61 138
37. ŠAROVIĆ, Vasilije 13 Delfin  Vrbas 1:36.54 134
38. SLITER, Danijel 14 Swim Star 1:40.51 119
39. DAVIDOVAC, Relja 14 Proleter 1:43.36 109


